25

26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Bo3zHui |.B.
Tpiw B.M.
Tpyw Pl

Bo3Ha Y.b.

Yonii M.IM.

JlaBpuHoB®Y A.P.
Tpiw O.M.
Tpyw B.O.

KywHipuyk J1.4.
I7Iocmnu|y|< B.B.
Cementok IM.B.
Mocenuyk B.B.
Boiiko 11.0.
IBacuk A.B.
Bynka IM.I.
Credypak M.I.
Credypak A.0.
CozaHcbkuii M.B.
Binenuyk b.I.
YepHeubkuii M.P.
Kosanbuyk M.I.
Mpwy, B.E.
Koctupko P.I.
Cekepgen N1.0.

Boek .M.
Crapuyk O.M.
CeHiB B.M.

leprivuHmnin A.B.
Kosanbuyk M.M.
Xagxari B.M.
KouaHcbkmin M.IM.
Makcum M.
Mapuinkis M.M.
Ma3zypuk .M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

2022

MigBonouncek
B 314 11/ 49.544342 /] 26.1499365
15.08.2022 06:57:03

CoHAYHO

44

862
141.732
172

80

92

Kop,

221434
181315
181024
223839

181327

180038
184929
227266
180033
180049
180050
180059
180022
180057
180042
183680
183679
180077
180016
181025
180006
180001
180010
180043

227269
180019
181032

180012
183716
180031
180026
180072
184990
183675

Kny6

Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Jonnna Kpuna
Kapnat
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
Kanyww
Kanyw
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Kanyw
Kanyww
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
[Jonvna Kpuna
Kapnat
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Kanyw
Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Kanyw

Kny6u flonvHa Kpuna Kapnart, IBaHo-®paHkiBcbK, Kanyw

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

31
34
10
15

30

28
10
20
20
25
52
19
61
32
22
32
17
36
18
9
34
36
30
22

21

21

20

18
15
15
12
11
10
9

24 498.83
24 483.63
462.57
480.94

—_
(o))

47415

—_
(0]

455.56
435.67
46947
456.49
456.02
44503
370.29
468.77
441.99
332.87
371.70
18947
262.46
191.93
93.68
169.71
163.39
0.00
0.00

-
=T o N o w;

o &

O O NN =N w N M DdMoom

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

O O O O O o o

09:10:15
09:46:10
1208.20
703.17
08:55:09
11:05:33
02:10:24
141
12
19
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.77 386.19
0.71 34138
0.60 277.54
0.53 256.50
0.53 252.88
0.54 244.05
0.50 217.84
045 211.26
0.35 159.77
0.32 145.93
0.21 94.14
0.21 77.96
0.16 76.85
0.16 69.06
0.18 60.52
0.12 46.46
0.12 22.29
0.08 21.87
0.11 2133
0.11 10.41
0.06 9.98
0.06 9.08
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
386.19
341.38
277.54
256.50

252.88

244.05
217.84
211.26
159.77
145.93
94.14
77.96
76.85
69.06
60.52
46.46
22.29
21.87
2133
10.41
9.98
9.08
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Masypwuk M.B.
Yena .M.
Makcum 1.C.
Bepcra B.A.

YepHeLbkuii M.M.

Bepcra B.B.
IpuHmk M.A.
Kasvmupis M.P.
Kaznmupis P.1.
KouaHcbka A.A.

184946
180028
181030
184927
180071
181061
180024
183840
183674
181053

Kanyw
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww

w o OO0 OO0 O N N 0o v VW

O O O O O O o o o o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:11:34

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



